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HealthStream, Inc                    
Mike Bishop 
HealthStream 
Phone 615.715.0688 
Bishop, Michael Michael.Bishop@healthstream.com 
 
HealthStream, Inc. 
Attn:  Heather Watts 
209 10th Ave. South – Suite 450 
Nashville, TN 37203 
Phone:  615.301.8585  
heather.watts@healthstream.com 
Learnsoft Technology Group, Inc.     
Brian Wachsberger 
Chief Executive Officer 
Learnsoft Technology Group 
4350 Executive Drive, Suite #100 
San Diego, CA  92121 
Tel : (858) 546‐1800 
Fax: (858) 546‐1791 
e‐mail : bw@learnsoft.com 
 

Elizabeth Bloxham 
Account Executive 
ebloxham@learnsoft.com 
(858)546‐1800 x240 

    

Cornerstone OnDemand, Inc.      
Christine Hurst 
Enterprise Regional Sales Manager, Healthcare 
christinehurst@csod.com 
D: 936-494-1710  |  M: 713-569-3306   

 
Cornerstone OnDemand 
csod.com   |   twitter   |   blog 

Hughes Network Systems, LLC     
John Fanelli 
Senior Sales Director 
Hughes Government Solutions 
john.fanelli@hughes.com 
Office: 301‐601‐2691 or 855‐270‐6218 (toll free) 
Mobile: 301‐674‐8644 
Fax: 301‐947‐8688 
www.gov.hughes.com 

Saba Software, Inc.      
Dirk Heffelfinger 
Corporate Sales Development 
linkedin / Dirk Heffelfinger 
dheffelfinger@saba.com 



Saba 
2400 Bridge Parkway 
Redwood Shores, CA 94065 
tel:   +1.413.467.2211 
NetDimensions Healthcare       
Larry Kroll 
Account Executive 
NetDimensions Healthcare | www.NetDimensions.com 
Larry Kroll <larry.kroll@netdimensions.com> 
 
tel: 1-800-806-0874  dir: 404-334-7588 
Watch our NetDimensions healthcare team video 

Elyse Leeds Acanda                          
Vice President, Business Development    
703  378  1880  |   mobile 703 608 5896  |  fax  703 783 8317 
elyse.acanda@technomedia.com 

 
 
Guy Caldwell 
Senior Sales Executive 
D2L Corporation 
404-441-1266 
www.Brightspace.com 

Halogen 

Blair Hogan 
Customer Account Manager 
Halogen Software 
3440 Torringdon, 2nd Floor, Charlotte NC 28277 
Cell: 980-333-5227 
Office: 613-270-1011 x5310 
bhogan@halogensoftware.com 
 
Linda Mullins   
Sales and Service Manager 
Halogen Software  
495 March Road, Ottawa ON K2K 3G1 
Office: 613-270-1011 x4124 
lmullins@halogensoftware.com 
  

Instucture, Inc. (Canvas)              
6330 South 3000 East 
Suite 700 
Salt Lake City, UT 84121 
Estelita Young 
972‐839‐2490 
estelita@instructure.com 
Fred Ditmars     
fred.ditmars@loudcloudsystems.com 
VP ‐ Sales 
LoudCloud Systems 
O: 972 372 0386; M: 512 653 9901 

 



 
Website | Facebook |Twitter | LinkedIn 

 

Gyrus Systems    
Viren Kapadia 
President and CEO  
Gyrus Systems 
888‐GO‐Gyrus 
 vrk@gyrus.com 
 

Colleen E. Holloway      
Production Sales Specialist 
Large Enterprise Operations - US 
384 Galleria Parkway Suite 100 
Madison, MS  39110 
P   601-956-4008 
C   601-317-0567 
F   601-607-7945 
Colleen.Holloway@xerox.com 
www.xerox.com 
 
R. David Davison 
Xerox Corporation 
Client Manager, Public Sector 
Large Enterprise Operations-US 
384 Galleria Parkway 
Suite 100 
Madison, MS  39110 
Cell – 601.594.8240 
Fax – 601.607.7945 
ralph.davison@xerox.com 
Holly Taylor | Chief Hat Holder | Client Services
888-364-9995 ext. 32 | holly@ninthbrain.com  
www.NinthBrain.com – Let Us Ease Your Mind! 
 

Philip Hawkins, MBA 
Skillsoft | phone: 506.462.1381 |  
Sales Consultant 
philip_hawkins@skillsoft.com | www.skillsoft.com 

 


